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Strat Air Data 9
Dec [oX] C-141 Commercial Toal Curmulative
Jan 17 22 50 23 95 95
18 26 [x] 30 119 214
19 19 49 32 100 314
20 14 41 18 73 387
21 9 55 34 98 485
2 23 51 26 100 585
1 23 25 55 32 112 697
2% 25 42 29 96 793
] 25 23 42 33 98 891
26 32 43 % 99 990
1 27 20 41 29 90 1080
4 28 19 s6 25 100 1180
29 26 52 2% 102 1282
30 28 56 31 115 1397
31 28 50 26 104 1501
: Feb1l 21 46 25 99 1600
2 35 54 24 117 1717
i 3 17 57 23 97 1814
1 4 30 59 2% 13 1927
i 5 25 26 114 2041
6 25 50 28 103 2144
| 7 16 64 28 108 252
1 8 15 56 28 99 2351
9 20 59 32 111 2462
10 17 51 31 99 2561
1 19 56 29 104 2665 S
12 27 50 % 101 2766 ~
13 23 49 21 93 2859
14 13 49 25 87 2946
15 18 60 27 105 3051
16 16 50 29 95 3146
17 16 53 34 103 3249
: 18 17 52 26 95 3344
] 19 17 34 27 78 U2
] 20 13 51 % 88 3510
i 21 16 47 23 86 3596
1 2 20 39 26 8s 3681
| 23 19 3 26 84 3765
| 2% 13 47 32 92 3857
; 25 19 43 2 84
| 26 15 48 30 93
| 27 15 58 25 98
| 28 15 43 25 83
! Mar 1 12 40 2 74
] 2 8 2 14 43
| 3 16 21 11 49




